CERCA
SEARCH
LISTINI
PRICE LISTS
AZIENDA
COMPANY
HOME CONTATTI
CONTACTS

selection operations. Precise and reliable pressure adjusting even at low pressures. Parts designed for maximum corrosion
and wear resistance. Functionality and long life assured by materials used and fault proof manufacturing.
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
BAR
psi
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D E
KIT
RICAMBIO
spare parts kit
170.206.1
170.206.5
170.206.5 RG
170.206.8
170.206.8 PM
170.206.8 RG
170.206.8 RP
50
725
150
180
180
180
180
180
180
210
270
270
270
270
270
270
G1M. – 1"BSPM.
Ø 25
Ø 25
Ø 25
Ø 25
Ø 25
Ø 25
G3/4F. – 3/4"BSPF.
G3/4M. – 3/4"BSPM.
G3/4M. – 3/4"BSPM.
G3/4M. – 3/4"BSPM.
G3/4M. – 3/4"BSPM.
G3/4M. – 3/4"BSPM.
G3/4M. – 3/4"BSPM.
2XG1/2M. – 1/2"BSPM. 2 170.302.30
170.206.24
170.206.24 NU